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FACILITY

LEVEL |

*Augusta University Medical Center
*Grady Memorial Hospital

*Atrium Health Navicent

Memorial Health Univ. Medical Center
*Northeast GA Medical Center

CITY
Augusta
Atlanta
Macon
Savannah
Gainesville

COUNTY

RICHMOND
FULTON
BIBB
CHATHAM
HALL

(See Specialty Care Centers for Pediatric Center)

LEVEL I

Atrium Health Floyd

*Doctors Hospital of Augusta

*Northside Hospital Gwinnett Medical Center
Piedmont Athens Regional

Piedmont Columbus Regional

*Wellstar Kennestone Hospital

*Wellstar North Fulton Hospital

Rome
Augusta

Lawrenceville

Athens
Columbus
Marietta
Roswell

FLOYD
RICHMOND
GWINNETT
CLARKE
MUSCOGEE
COBB
FULTON

(See Specialty Care Centers for Pediatric Center)
(*ACS Verified at level specified)

FACILITY

LEVEL 111

Advent Health Redmond

Crisp Regional Hospital

*Fairview Park Hospital

Hamilton Medical Center

John D. Archbold Memorial Hospital
*Piedmont Cartersville

Piedmont Henry Hospital

Piedmont Walton

Wellstar Cobb Hospital

LEVEL IV

Atrium Health Floyd Polk Medical Center
Effingham Health System

Emanuel Medical Center

Memorial Health Meadows Hospital
Morgan Medical Center

Winn Army Community Hospital
Wellstar Paulding Hospital

Wellstar Spalding Regional Hospital
Wellstar West GA Medical Center

CITy

Rome
Cordele
Dublin
Dalton
Thomasville
Cartersville
Stockbridge
Monroe
Austell

Cedartown
Springfield
Swainsboro
Vidalia
Madison

Ft. Stewart
Hiram
Griffin
LaGrange

COUNTY

FLOYD
CRISP
LAURENS
WHITFIELD
THOMAS
BARTOW
HENRY
WALTON
COBB

POLK
EFFINGHAM
EMANUEL
TOOMBS
MORGAN
LIBERTY
PAULDING
SPALDING
TROUP

NUMBER

706-721-3153
404-616-6200
478-633-1584
912-350-8861
770-219-1200

706-509-5000
706-651-3232
678-312-4321
706-475-3020
706-571-1901
770-793-5000
770-751-2559

NUMBER

706-291-0291
229-276-3100
478-275-2000
706-272-6150
229-228-2834
770-382-1530
678-604-1000
770-267-1781
470-732-4000

770-748-2500
912-754-6451
478-289-1100
912-535-5555
706-752-2261
912-435-6721
470-644-7000
770-228-2721
706-882-1411
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Specialty Care Centers

Pediatric Trauma Centers

*Children’s Healthcare of Atlanta@ Atlanta DEKALB 404-785-6405
Egleston (Level 1)

Children’s Healthcare of Atlanta @ Atlanta FULTON 404-785-2275
Scottish Rite (Level )

*Children’s Hospital of GA Augusta RICHMOND 706-721-3153

@ Augusta University (Level 1)

Designated Burn Centers
Joseph M. Still Burn Center Augusta RICHMOND 706-651-6399
Grady Burn Center Atlanta FULTON 404-616-6178

(See Specialty Care Centers for Pediatric Center)
(*ACS Verified at level specified)
Georgia Department of Public Health ¢ Office of EMS/Trauma
1680 Phoenix Blvd., Suite 200, Atlanta, GA 30349
Phone: 770-996-3133 (Updated 06/07/2023)
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